BO05C13610
Optical Transceiver
SFP Duplex 1000Base-LX 1.25G 10KM
Datasheet - Rev. 1.1
Specifications may change without notice.                            Page 1
For further information visit www.cbo-it.de
SFP 1.25G 1310nm Single mode Optical Transceiver
Description

dust cap.
You can now connect your cable.
Order Information
Part No. Temp. DDM
BO05C13610 0°C to +70°C -
BO05C13610EX -10°C to +80°C -
BO05C13610IN -40°C to +80°C -
BO05C13610D 0°C to +70°C
BO05C13610DEX -10°C to +80°C
BO05C13610DIN -40°C to +80°C
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Co.
Electrostatic
Discharge (ESD)